

MIP Diagnostics continues 2021 success with ISO 9001 accreditation

MIP Diagnostics demonstrates commitment to quality and customer satisfaction with ISO 9001:2015 certification

BEDFORD, BEDFORDSHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM, May 4, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>MIP Diagnostics</u>, a UK manufacturer of molecularly



imprinted polymers (MIPs) has achieved ISO 9001:2015 accreditation.

MIP Diagnostics specialise in the development and manufacture of nanoscale molecularly imprinted polymers (nanoMIPs), which act as synthetic antibodies in diagnostic assays, sensors and other industry applications. After a strong start to 2021, MIP Diagnostics has now achieved ISO 9001 accreditation.

The ISO 9001 quality management system is a standard based on several principles including a strong customer focus, a motivated and accountable top management team, and a drive for continual improvement.

Jesse Shearin, Director of Operations at MIP Diagnostics said, 'Quality has always been imprinted in what we do, and ISO 9001 accreditation demonstrates this to our customers. Quality and consistency are essential when developing a diagnostic assay, and this globally recognised standard demonstrates our commitment to providing a secure supply chain to our customers.'

Stephane Argivier, CEO added, 'We have had an excellent start to the year; we have extended our laboratories, significantly increased our headcount and launched a high sensitivity <u>COVID-19</u> <u>nanoMIP</u>. The ISO accreditation adds to this success and truly reflects our commitment to quality and customer satisfaction as we continue to demonstrate the unique performance characteristics of MIPs in IVD and other fields.'

MIP Diagnostics' technology is at scale-up and validation phase within a number of client applications, and the business is progressing their mission to expand the scope of affinity reagents.

Keli Stockbridge MIP Diagnostics 1234589725 ext. email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540204892

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.